Session Program

May 27, 2025 to June 13, 2025

HUGS 2025

Al for nuclear physics

Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113
12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606




1:30 PM

2:30PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

Wed, May 28

Wed, May 28

Al for nuclear physics
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113, 12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606
13:30-14:30 Al for nuclear physics - Lecture 1

Speaker
Cristiano Fanelli

Al for nuclear physics
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113, 12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606
14:45-15:45 Al for nuclear physics - Lecture 2

Speaker
Cristiano Fanelli



1:30 PM

2:30PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

Tue, June 3

Tue, June 3

Al for nuclear physics
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113, 12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606
13:30-14:30 Al for nuclear physics - Lecture 3

Speaker
Cristiano Fanelli

Al for nuclear physics
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113, 12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606
14:45-15:45 Al for nuclear physics - Lecture 4

Speaker
Cristiano Fanelli



1:30 PM

2:30PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

Mon, June 9

Mon, June 9

Al for nuclear physics
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113, 12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606
13:30-14:30 Al for nuclear physics - Lecture 5

Speaker
Cristiano Fanelli

Al for nuclear physics
Session | Location: Jefferson Lab, CEBAF Center Rm. F113, 12000 Jefferson Ave. Newport News VA 23606
14:45-15:45 Al for nuclear physics - Lecture 6

Speaker
Cristiano Fanelli
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